
RESULTS
DMT FIG Level - Men 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
HD

Score
HD
1

HD
2

E6

KEENAN James444 24.0005.2 0.09.5 9.3 9.41 9.4

Aspire Springers 6.0 9.3 9.2 9.19.3 0.2 24.300

68.800

9.3 0.09.2 20.5002.0 9.4 9.2

18.500

18.500

18.8000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

WINTERS Ethan447 23.0005.2 0.69.3 9.1 9.22 9.2
Antrim Phoenix DMT &
Trampoline Club

5.6 9.0 9.0 8.99.2 0.2 23.400

68.800

9.3 0.89.0 22.4004.8 9.2 9.2

18.000

18.400

18.4000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

LYNCH Alfie446 21.5003.4 0.09.1 9.2 9.03 9.0
Heart of England
Trampoline & DMT Club

4.4 8.8 8.9 9.09.1 0.2 22.100

65.900

8.9 0.09.1 22.3004.3 9.0 9.0

17.900

18.000

18.1000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

JONES Oliver443 20.9002.7 0.09.1 9.2 9.14 9.1

Harrogate Gymnastics Club 3.1 9.3 9.4 9.29.3 0.0 21.700

63.600

9.2 0.29.0 21.0003.0 9.2 9.0

18.600

18.200

18.2000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CARTER Declan441 19.9002.6 0.68.8 9.0 9.05 8.9

Birkenhead Club 4.8 9.0 9.0 8.98.9 0.2 22.500

61.900

9.4 0.09.4 19.5000.7 9.3 9.4

17.900

18.800

17.9000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

GRAY Fergus442 18.2000.7 0.08.7 8.8 8.86 8.7

Harrogate Gymnastics Club 2.7 8.5 8.5 8.48.4 0.6 19.000

55.800

8.7 0.08.7 18.6001.2 8.7 8.7

16.900

17.400

17.5000.000

0.000

0.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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